		11-10-2003			Docket PictureIQ		
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 MODIFIED 2-15-93	REC				ET		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings $ ightarrow ightar$	t	1025	96550		t	t	t
1. Name of conveying party	/(ies):	11.6.					
PictureIQ Corporati	on	·/- 6- (s 3				
2. Name and address of re-	ceiving p	arty(ies):					
Name: EASTMAN KODA	K	City: Ro	ochester	St	ate: Ne	w York	Zip: 14650
COMPANY	F 1						
3. Nature of Conveyance:	X As	signment	Other:				
Execution Date: September 3, 2003							
 Application number(s) or If this document is being filed date of the Assignment, unless state 	together w	ith a new application	ee Attached i, the execution		pplication is t	he same	as the execution
5. Name and address of pa	rty to wh	om corresponde	ence concern	ing docum	ent should	be mai	iled:
Name: Mary E. Rea	d	Addr	ess: Ea	stman Ko	dak Compa	any, Pat	ent Legal Staff
City: Rochester	• • •				_		
6. The total number of appli	cations a	and patents invo	lved is one (1) unless s	stated as fo	ollows:	4
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h)	: \$16) End	losed	(Autho	rized to be	charge	d to deposit account
8. Deposit account number:	05-02	<u> 25</u>					
	(Attac	ch duplicate copy of	this page if pay		it account)		
				,,,,,			DPR/FINAN
9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowl a true copy of the original	edge and	d belief, the fore ent.	going inform	ation is tru	e and corre	ect and	A T
Mary E. Read			Mar	rl/C	Real	<u> </u>	November 4, 2003
Name of Person Signature	gning		Sj	gnature			Date
				Total	number of pa	ages inclu	iding cover sheet: 3
10/2003 LHUELLER 00000013 05022	5 65773	m ·	\				

PATENT REEL: 014653 FRAME: 0969

Appendix A

PATENT NO.	US Filing No.	US Filing Date	Short Name	Kodak Docket	_
6,577,311	09/724,906	11/28/2000	Techniques.Hi Res Rendering	86957/F-P	_
D438,874 S	29/114,169	11/17/1999	PC Icon for display panel	86958/F-P	
D439,912 S	29/224,170	11/17/1999	PC Icon for display panel	86959/F-P	
D470,858 S	29/114,098	11/17/1999	Set of PC icons for display	86960/F-P	

PATENT REEL: 014653 FRAME: 0970

U.S. – Patents Customer No. 00001333

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

	~			
THIS Assignment is effective the _		SEPTEMBER		, 2003,
BETWEEN PictureIQ Corporati	on, of 600 Stew	art Street; Suite	e 1601; Seattle, Wa	shington
98101, United States of America, a c	corporation of the	State of Delaware	e (hereinafter the "Assid	anor"), who
is the owner of the entire title in the United S	States patents set	forth in Appendix	A and in the inventions	covered by
said patents; and	JV -4 040 Ctota	Ctroot Doobo	ataw Nami Vanis 4.400	
EASTMAN KODAK COMPAN	11, of 343 State	e Street, Roches	ster, New York 146	5 0,
United States of America, a corporation wants to acquire the entire title of Assignor is	n of the State of I	New Jersey (here	einafter the "Assignee")	, who
THEREFORE, for good and valuab	le consideration, t	the receipt of which	inions covered inereby	ed
Assignor does hereby assign unto Assignee	e its entire title in a	and to said invention	ons covered by said pat	ents. and
all corresponding patents and patent applica	ations in countries	other than the Un	ited States, and all reis	sues,
divisions and extensions thereof and to any are encompassed herein by the term "Pater	Letters Patent wr	nich have or may is	ssue based thereon, all	of which
same to be held and enjoyed by Assignee, i	its successors. an	d assigns, as fully	and entirely as the sam	ereor, the
have been held and enjoyed by Assignor ha	ad this assignmen	t and sale not beer	n made.	
Assignor also agrees that it will, at A	Assignee's reques	t, render such law	ful cooperation and ass	istance as
may be necessary for the proper maintenan may condition its compliance with such a re	ce and enforceme	ent of said patents,	provided, however, the	t Assignor
pocket expenses in connection therewith.	quest on Assigned	es agreement to p	ay Assignor reasonable	out-ot-
This document shall be construed, i	nterpreted and ap	plied in accordanc	e with the laws of the S	tate of
New York.	a la acce a accesa de la co			
IN WITNESS THEREOF, the parties and this instrument to be signed by their dul	s nave caused the	eir respective corpo	orate names to be attixe	ed hereto
			na year written below.	
Signed this day of	DEPTIMBER		, 2003.	
D	: aturna 10 0 4 mm		•	
Pi	icturelQ Cørpo	ration ///		
В		1.01		
D,	M. Thomas H			
	President and			
	r resident and	OLO		
Witnessed by:	•			
Lee Ann MARTIN				
b were				
Signed this <u>(6</u> day of	Septemb	x	, 2003,	
EA	STMAN KODA	AK COMPANY		
D.	///ill.(X		
Ву	1/	<u></u>		
	Willy Ship Brookdoot Disk	tal O Amalia d Issa	a attaca	
	Sopier Vice Pr	tal & Applied Im	aging	
11-11	SCHOLAICE EIG	zoluciii, Easiiiia	an Kodak Company	
Witnessed by: Jaker Van	, mu –			
- portage	7			

RECORDED: 11/06/2003

PATENT REEL: 014653 FRAME: 0971